
State Distt District State

1 RAJASTHAN AJMER 20130051 GYAN CHAND REGAR COMMERCE WITH MATHS AJMER RAJASTHAN

2 RAJASTHAN AJMER 20130055 ROHIT KUMAR PRAJAPATI COMMERCE WITH MATHS AJMER RAJASTHAN

3 RAJASTHAN AJMER 20130086 DEVANAND JEENGAR COMMERCE WITH MATHS AJMER RAJASTHAN

4 RAJASTHAN AJMER 20130100 RAHIL COMMERCE WITH MATHS AJMER RAJASTHAN

5 RAJASTHAN AJMER 20130113 HANUMAN MEGHWANSHI COMMERCE WITH MATHS AJMER RAJASTHAN

6 RAJASTHAN AJMER 20130146 GHEESA RAM MEENA COMMERCE WITH MATHS AJMER RAJASTHAN

7 RAJASTHAN AJMER 20130180 RAMRATAN KHATEEK COMMERCE WITH MATHS AJMER RAJASTHAN

8 RAJASTHAN AJMER 20130181 MUSKAN JAIN COMMERCE WITH MATHS AJMER RAJASTHAN

9 RAJASTHAN AJMER 20130265 VIMALKUMAR NYALA COMMERCE WITH MATHS AJMER RAJASTHAN

10 RAJASTHAN AJMER 20130298 BHAWANA GODHA COMMERCE WITH MATHS AJMER RAJASTHAN

11 RAJASTHAN AJMER 20130308 VISHNU KHINCHI COMMERCE WITH MATHS AJMER RAJASTHAN

12 RAJASTHAN AJMER 20130317 SATYA NARAYAN VAISHNAV COMMERCE WITH MATHS AJMER RAJASTHAN

13 RAJASTHAN AJMER 20130337 ANKUR UDAI COMMERCE WITH MATHS AJMER RAJASTHAN

14 RAJASTHAN AJMER 20130372 SURJEET JANGIRH COMMERCE WITH MATHS AJMER RAJASTHAN

15 RAJASTHAN AJMER 20130376 RAJESH CHOUDHARY COMMERCE WITH MATHS AJMER RAJASTHAN

16 RAJASTHAN AJMER 20130392 NIRUPAMA GURJAR COMMERCE WITH MATHS AJMER RAJASTHAN

17 RAJASTHAN AJMER 20130012 DEVA RAM COMMERCE WITHOUT MATHS AJMER RAJASTHAN

18 RAJASTHAN AJMER 20130028 VIBHA PARASHAR COMMERCE WITHOUT MATHS AJMER RAJASTHAN

19 RAJASTHAN AJMER 20130151 AKSHAT MUNDRA COMMERCE WITHOUT MATHS AJMER RAJASTHAN

20 RAJASTHAN ALWAR 20190002 ARTI MEENA HUMANITIES ALWAR RAJASTHAN

21 RAJASTHAN ALWAR 20190021 REENA MEENA HUMANITIES ALWAR RAJASTHAN

22 RAJASTHAN ALWAR 20190028 YADRAM MEENA HUMANITIES ALWAR RAJASTHAN

23 RAJASTHAN ALWAR 20190087 SONAM HUMANITIES ALWAR RAJASTHAN

24 RAJASTHAN ALWAR 20190210 OMKAR SONI HUMANITIES ALWAR RAJASTHAN

25 RAJASTHAN ALWAR 20190220 VINIT KUMAR HUMANITIES ALWAR RAJASTHAN

26 RAJASTHAN ALWAR 20190257 ROHIT HUMANITIES ALWAR RAJASTHAN

27 RAJASTHAN ALWAR 20190266 YAMINI BHILWARA HUMANITIES ALWAR RAJASTHAN

28 RAJASTHAN ALWAR 20190327 ABHISHEK CHOUDHARY HUMANITIES ALWAR RAJASTHAN

29 RAJASTHAN ALWAR 20190333 RAVEENA VERMA HUMANITIES ALWAR RAJASTHAN

30 RAJASTHAN ALWAR 20190032 SONAL SCIENCE WITH MATHS ALWAR RAJASTHAN

31 RAJASTHAN ALWAR 20190042 JATIN KUMAR SCIENCE WITH MATHS ALWAR RAJASTHAN
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32 RAJASTHAN ALWAR 20190085 REENA MEENA SCIENCE WITH MATHS ALWAR RAJASTHAN

33 RAJASTHAN ALWAR 20190091 MANITA SCIENCE WITH MATHS ALWAR RAJASTHAN

34 RAJASTHAN ALWAR 20190133 NARENDRA SINGH YOGI SCIENCE WITH MATHS ALWAR RAJASTHAN

35 RAJASTHAN ALWAR 20190166 PINKI ARYA SCIENCE WITHOUT MATHS ALWAR RAJASTHAN

36 RAJASTHAN ALWAR 20190265 VISHRAM MEENA SCIENCE WITHOUT MATHS ALWAR RAJASTHAN

37 RAJASTHAN ALWAR 20190324 MOHIT YADAV SCIENCE WITHOUT MATHS ALWAR RAJASTHAN

38 RAJASTHAN BANSWARA I 20010007 DEEPAK DAMOR SCIENCE WITH MATHS BANSWARA I RAJASTHAN

39 RAJASTHAN BANSWARA I 20010025 LAKSHYARAJ SINGH RAO SCIENCE WITH MATHS BANSWARA I RAJASTHAN

40 RAJASTHAN BANSWARA I 20010041 BHAVIK YADAV SCIENCE WITH MATHS BANSWARA I RAJASTHAN

41 RAJASTHAN BANSWARA I 20010066 SHALEEN SHARMA SCIENCE WITH MATHS BANSWARA I RAJASTHAN

42 RAJASTHAN BANSWARA I 20010112 KUNAL TIRGAR SCIENCE WITH MATHS BANSWARA I RAJASTHAN

43 RAJASTHAN BANSWARA I 20010136 ASHOK NINAMA SCIENCE WITH MATHS BANSWARA I RAJASTHAN

44 RAJASTHAN BANSWARA I 20010147 VIKRAM GAWARAIYA SCIENCE WITH MATHS BANSWARA I RAJASTHAN

45 RAJASTHAN BANSWARA I 20010159 JAYESH BUNKAR SCIENCE WITH MATHS BANSWARA I RAJASTHAN

46 RAJASTHAN BANSWARA I 20010005 SHEETAL KAMOL SCIENCE WITHOUT MATHS BANSWARA I RAJASTHAN

47 RAJASTHAN BANSWARA I 20010053 ADITYA PRATAP SINGH SCIENCE WITHOUT MATHS BANSWARA I RAJASTHAN

48 RAJASTHAN BANSWARA I 20010115 RESHMI PANADA SCIENCE WITHOUT MATHS BANSWARA I RAJASTHAN

49 RAJASTHAN BANSWARA I 20010150 KEERTI PATIDAR SCIENCE WITHOUT MATHS BANSWARA I RAJASTHAN

50 RAJASTHAN BARAN 20100149 MANBHAR SEN HUMANITIES BARAN RAJASTHAN

51 RAJASTHAN BARAN 20100050 PRINCE MAHAVAR SCIENCE WITHOUT MATHS BARAN RAJASTHAN

52 RAJASTHAN BARAN 20100179 ANJALI NAGAR SCIENCE WITHOUT MATHS BARAN RAJASTHAN

53 RAJASTHAN BARMER 20110007 BHAWANA BANSAL HUMANITIES BARMER RAJASTHAN

54 RAJASTHAN BARMER 20110030 PRAKASH HUMANITIES BARMER RAJASTHAN

55 RAJASTHAN BARMER 20110060 PRAVEEN KUMAR HUMANITIES BARMER RAJASTHAN

56 RAJASTHAN BARMER 20110368 BHAWANA BANSAL HUMANITIES BARMER RAJASTHAN

57 RAJASTHAN BARMER 20110383 LOKENDRA KUMAR HUMANITIES BARMER RAJASTHAN

58 RAJASTHAN BARMER 20110420 LEELA RAM HUMANITIES BARMER RAJASTHAN

59 RAJASTHAN BHARATPUR 20290044 BOBY KUMARI COMMERCE WITH MATHS BHARATPUR RAJASTHAN

60 RAJASTHAN BHARATPUR 20290082 VISHNU KUMAR COMMERCE WITH MATHS BHARATPUR RAJASTHAN

61 RAJASTHAN BHARATPUR 20290110 RAVEENA KUMARI COMMERCE WITH MATHS BHARATPUR RAJASTHAN

62 RAJASTHAN BHARATPUR 20290119 ANKITA KUMARI COMMERCE WITH MATHS BHARATPUR RAJASTHAN

63 RAJASTHAN BHARATPUR 20290123 AMAN PRAKASH COMMERCE WITH MATHS BHARATPUR RAJASTHAN

64 RAJASTHAN BHARATPUR 20290147 KAUSHAL KUMAR COMMERCE WITH MATHS BHARATPUR RAJASTHAN

65 RAJASTHAN BHARATPUR 20290161 PRAVEEN KUMAR COMMERCE WITH MATHS BHARATPUR RAJASTHAN
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66 RAJASTHAN BHARATPUR 20290172 BALKRISHAN PARASHAR COMMERCE WITH MATHS BHARATPUR RAJASTHAN

67 RAJASTHAN BHARATPUR 20290179 YUVRAJ SINGH COMMERCE WITH MATHS BHARATPUR RAJASTHAN

68 RAJASTHAN BHARATPUR 20290180 GEETA SHARMA COMMERCE WITH MATHS BHARATPUR RAJASTHAN

69 RAJASTHAN BHARATPUR 20290192 TANISHA MAHAWAR COMMERCE WITH MATHS BHARATPUR RAJASTHAN

70 RAJASTHAN BHARATPUR 20290245 NEERAJ GADASIA COMMERCE WITH MATHS BHARATPUR RAJASTHAN

71 RAJASTHAN BHARATPUR 20290258 KHAGENDRA SINGH COMMERCE WITH MATHS BHARATPUR RAJASTHAN

72 RAJASTHAN BHARATPUR 20290266 AKASH COMMERCE WITH MATHS BHARATPUR RAJASTHAN

73 RAJASTHAN BHARATPUR 20290273 SANI DEYOL COMMERCE WITH MATHS BHARATPUR RAJASTHAN

74 RAJASTHAN BHARATPUR 20290279 HASMUKH COMMERCE WITH MATHS BHARATPUR RAJASTHAN

75 RAJASTHAN BHARATPUR 20290285 SHIVANI KUMARI MEENA COMMERCE WITH MATHS BHARATPUR RAJASTHAN

76 RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 20030614 DEEPAK MEENA COMMERCE WITHOUT MATHS BHARATPUR RAJASTHAN

77 RAJASTHAN BHARATPUR 20290017 ROHIT FAUJDAR COMMERCE WITHOUT MATHS BHARATPUR RAJASTHAN

78 RAJASTHAN BHARATPUR 20290053 ANU KUMARI COMMERCE WITHOUT MATHS BHARATPUR RAJASTHAN

79 RAJASTHAN BHARATPUR 20290066 RITU SHERSIYA COMMERCE WITHOUT MATHS BHARATPUR RAJASTHAN

80 RAJASTHAN BHARATPUR 20290098 PUNEET MEENA COMMERCE WITHOUT MATHS BHARATPUR RAJASTHAN

81 RAJASTHAN BHARATPUR 20290240 SAUNAM KUMARI COMMERCE WITHOUT MATHS BHARATPUR RAJASTHAN

82 RAJASTHAN BHARATPUR 20290257 SANJANA COMMERCE WITHOUT MATHS BHARATPUR RAJASTHAN

83 RAJASTHAN BHARATPUR 20290272 RAJKUMARI MEENA COMMERCE WITHOUT MATHS BHARATPUR RAJASTHAN

84 RAJASTHAN BHARATPUR 20290213 MUSKAN GANDHI SCIENCE WITH MATHS BHARATPUR RAJASTHAN

85 RAJASTHAN BIKANER 20210026 DEVENDRA COMMERCE WITH MATHS BIKANER RAJASTHAN

86 RAJASTHAN BIKANER 20210064 SAURABH PALIWAL COMMERCE WITH MATHS BIKANER RAJASTHAN

87 RAJASTHAN BIKANER 20210074 VIJAY SARASWAT COMMERCE WITH MATHS BIKANER RAJASTHAN

88 RAJASTHAN BIKANER 20210085 ABHIJEET SINGH COMMERCE WITH MATHS BIKANER RAJASTHAN

89 RAJASTHAN BIKANER 20210138 BHAWANI SHANKAR COMMERCE WITH MATHS BIKANER RAJASTHAN

90 RAJASTHAN BIKANER 20210186 SANJU BISHNOI COMMERCE WITH MATHS BIKANER RAJASTHAN

91 RAJASTHAN BIKANER 20210210 DEVKISHAN COMMERCE WITH MATHS BIKANER RAJASTHAN

92 RAJASTHAN BIKANER 20210220 BAJRANG BISHNOI COMMERCE WITH MATHS BIKANER RAJASTHAN

93 RAJASTHAN BIKANER 20210230 RAM KUMARI KASWAN COMMERCE WITH MATHS BIKANER RAJASTHAN

94 RAJASTHAN BIKANER 20210272 ABHISHEK BOYLLA COMMERCE WITH MATHS BIKANER RAJASTHAN

95 RAJASTHAN BIKANER 20210300 AAIRAM LAKHESAR COMMERCE WITH MATHS BIKANER RAJASTHAN

96 RAJASTHAN BIKANER 20210308 SUNIL KUMAR COMMERCE WITH MATHS BIKANER RAJASTHAN

97 RAJASTHAN BIKANER 20210314 KHUSHBOO MEENA COMMERCE WITH MATHS BIKANER RAJASTHAN

98 RAJASTHAN BIKANER 20210328 HARISH  BENIWAL COMMERCE WITH MATHS BIKANER RAJASTHAN

99 RAJASTHAN BIKANER 20210022 ISHA JAGGA COMMERCE WITHOUT MATHS BIKANER RAJASTHAN
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100 RAJASTHAN BIKANER 20210033 KEERTI JHANWAR COMMERCE WITHOUT MATHS BIKANER RAJASTHAN

101 RAJASTHAN BIKANER 20210042 SURBHI KARWASRA COMMERCE WITHOUT MATHS BIKANER RAJASTHAN

102 RAJASTHAN BIKANER 20210053 MEENA JAIPAL COMMERCE WITHOUT MATHS BIKANER RAJASTHAN

103 RAJASTHAN BIKANER 20210059 HEMA RAM COMMERCE WITHOUT MATHS BIKANER RAJASTHAN

104 RAJASTHAN BIKANER 20210144 ABHISHEK LUHANI COMMERCE WITHOUT MATHS BIKANER RAJASTHAN

105 RAJASTHAN BIKANER 20210195 KHUSHBOO MEENA COMMERCE WITHOUT MATHS BIKANER RAJASTHAN

106 RAJASTHAN BIKANER 20210225 DEVI DAN COMMERCE WITHOUT MATHS BIKANER RAJASTHAN

107 RAJASTHAN BIKANER 20210247 SUGANA RAM COMMERCE WITHOUT MATHS BIKANER RAJASTHAN

108 RAJASTHAN BIKANER 20210281 LEELADHAR KHILERI COMMERCE WITHOUT MATHS BIKANER RAJASTHAN

109 RAJASTHAN BIKANER 20210304 SAPNA MOOND COMMERCE WITHOUT MATHS BIKANER RAJASTHAN

110 RAJASTHAN CHURU 20020110 SONU HUMANITIES CHURU RAJASTHAN

111 RAJASTHAN CHURU 20020119 ANJIKA HUMANITIES CHURU RAJASTHAN

112 RAJASTHAN CHURU 20020145 MANSI PAREEK HUMANITIES CHURU RAJASTHAN

113 RAJASTHAN CHURU 20020186 SURENDRA KUMAR ECHARA HUMANITIES CHURU RAJASTHAN

114 RAJASTHAN CHURU 20020193 PAWAN KUMAR SUTHAR HUMANITIES CHURU RAJASTHAN

115 RAJASTHAN CHURU 20020195 KRISHAN KUMAR HUMANITIES CHURU RAJASTHAN

116 RAJASTHAN CHURU 20020230 MS.SUNITA JYANI HUMANITIES CHURU RAJASTHAN

117 RAJASTHAN CHURU 20020027 MONIKA POONIA SCIENCE WITH MATHS CHURU RAJASTHAN

118 RAJASTHAN CHURU 20020048 PRITAM SCIENCE WITH MATHS CHURU RAJASTHAN

119 RAJASTHAN CHURU 20020057 HARSH CHAUHAN SCIENCE WITH MATHS CHURU RAJASTHAN

120 RAJASTHAN CHURU 20020067 NARESH KUMAR SCIENCE WITH MATHS CHURU RAJASTHAN

121 RAJASTHAN CHURU 20020040 HARSHITA DADHICH SCIENCE WITHOUT MATHS CHURU RAJASTHAN

122 RAJASTHAN CHURU 20020092 NAMRATA SHARMA SCIENCE WITHOUT MATHS CHURU RAJASTHAN

123 RAJASTHAN CHURU 20020126 SACHIN GURJAR SCIENCE WITHOUT MATHS CHURU RAJASTHAN

124 RAJASTHAN CHURU 20020141 KRISHAN SCIENCE WITHOUT MATHS CHURU RAJASTHAN

125 RAJASTHAN DAUSA 20240234 ANEK KUMAR SAINI HUMANITIES DAUSA RAJASTHAN

126 RAJASTHAN DAUSA 20240055 HARSHIT JHALANI SCIENCE WITH MATHS DAUSA RAJASTHAN

127 RAJASTHAN DAUSA 20240099 KIRAN MEENA SCIENCE WITH MATHS DAUSA RAJASTHAN

128 RAJASTHAN DAUSA 20240024 SUMAN MEENA SCIENCE WITHOUT MATHS DAUSA RAJASTHAN

129 RAJASTHAN DAUSA 20240273 ANKIT KUMAR MEENA SCIENCE WITHOUT MATHS DAUSA RAJASTHAN

130 RAJASTHAN DAUSA 20240004 AADESH PHATEHPURIYA VOCATIONAL DAUSA RAJASTHAN

131 RAJASTHAN DAUSA 20240025 RAMBHAJAN MEENA VOCATIONAL DAUSA RAJASTHAN

132 RAJASTHAN DAUSA 20240040 ANSHUL KUMAR CHANDERA VOCATIONAL DAUSA RAJASTHAN

133 RAJASTHAN DAUSA 20240083 KOMAL MEENA VOCATIONAL DAUSA RAJASTHAN
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134 RAJASTHAN DAUSA 20240087 PRAVEEN KUMAR MEENA VOCATIONAL DAUSA RAJASTHAN

135 RAJASTHAN DAUSA 20240091 SANJEET KUMAR MINA VOCATIONAL DAUSA RAJASTHAN

136 RAJASTHAN DAUSA 20240124 ANKIT KUMAR SHARMA VOCATIONAL DAUSA RAJASTHAN

137 RAJASTHAN DAUSA 20240128 RAHUL NAGAR VOCATIONAL DAUSA RAJASTHAN

138 RAJASTHAN DAUSA 20240141 VIKAS MAURYA VOCATIONAL DAUSA RAJASTHAN

139 RAJASTHAN DHOLPUR 20270031 RAMA BAI MEENA HUMANITIES DHOLPUR RAJASTHAN

140 RAJASTHAN DHOLPUR 20270039 AMIT SHARMA HUMANITIES DHOLPUR RAJASTHAN

141 RAJASTHAN DHOLPUR 20270050 NIRBHAY PARIHAR HUMANITIES DHOLPUR RAJASTHAN

142 RAJASTHAN DHOLPUR 20270052 SAPANA HUMANITIES DHOLPUR RAJASTHAN

143 RAJASTHAN DHOLPUR 20270054 SAURABH HUMANITIES DHOLPUR RAJASTHAN

144 RAJASTHAN DHOLPUR 20270075 SHEETAL KUMARI HUMANITIES DHOLPUR RAJASTHAN

145 RAJASTHAN DHOLPUR 20270116 DASHARATH MEENA HUMANITIES DHOLPUR RAJASTHAN

146 RAJASTHAN DHOLPUR 20270119 SANDHYA SANSI HUMANITIES DHOLPUR RAJASTHAN

147 RAJASTHAN DHOLPUR 20270121 ARCHI BANSAL HUMANITIES DHOLPUR RAJASTHAN

148 RAJASTHAN DHOLPUR 20270127 ANURAG MEENA HUMANITIES DHOLPUR RAJASTHAN

149 RAJASTHAN DHOLPUR 20270150 RENU HUMANITIES DHOLPUR RAJASTHAN

150 RAJASTHAN DHOLPUR 20270167 RINKU KUMAR HUMANITIES DHOLPUR RAJASTHAN

151 RAJASTHAN DHOLPUR 20270200 AKANSHA PATHAK HUMANITIES DHOLPUR RAJASTHAN

152 RAJASTHAN DHOLPUR 20270253 RINKU KUMAR HUMANITIES DHOLPUR RAJASTHAN

153 RAJASTHAN BANSWARA I 20010077 KAPIL MAIDA HUMANITIES DUNGARPUR RAJASTHAN

154 RAJASTHAN BANSWARA I 20010120 HITESH MAIDA HUMANITIES DUNGARPUR RAJASTHAN

155 RAJASTHAN BANSWARA I 20010124 SAROJ BARIYA HUMANITIES DUNGARPUR RAJASTHAN

156 RAJASTHAN BANSWARA I 20010134 ANKIT KUMAR MAIDA HUMANITIES DUNGARPUR RAJASTHAN

157 RAJASTHAN SIKAR 20090007 PANKAJ SAINI HUMANITIES DUNGARPUR RAJASTHAN

158 RAJASTHAN BARMER 20110153 MOHAN LAL HUMANITIES DUNGARPUR RAJASTHAN

159 RAJASTHAN DUNGARPUR 20120011 JIGNESH PANCHAL HUMANITIES DUNGARPUR RAJASTHAN

160 RAJASTHAN DUNGARPUR 20120016 SANKET CHOUBISA HUMANITIES DUNGARPUR RAJASTHAN

161 RAJASTHAN DUNGARPUR 20120018 HANSMUKH NANOMA HUMANITIES DUNGARPUR RAJASTHAN

162 RAJASTHAN DUNGARPUR 20120025 LOCHAN PARMAR HUMANITIES DUNGARPUR RAJASTHAN

163 RAJASTHAN DUNGARPUR 20120036 ANJALI ROAT HUMANITIES DUNGARPUR RAJASTHAN

164 RAJASTHAN DUNGARPUR 20120045 HEMLATA PARMAR HUMANITIES DUNGARPUR RAJASTHAN

165 RAJASTHAN DUNGARPUR 20120084 NARESH PATIDAR HUMANITIES DUNGARPUR RAJASTHAN

166 RAJASTHAN DUNGARPUR 20120093 YASHWANT YADAV HUMANITIES DUNGARPUR RAJASTHAN

167 RAJASTHAN DUNGARPUR 20120096 PAYAL VARHAT HUMANITIES DUNGARPUR RAJASTHAN

5



State Distt District State
Sr.No.

State And Distt of the Applicant
Regd. No. Name of Student Stream Allotted

JNV Allotted

168 RAJASTHAN DUNGARPUR 20120098 SUNIL AHARI HUMANITIES DUNGARPUR RAJASTHAN

169 RAJASTHAN DUNGARPUR 20120099 SUNIL AHARI HUMANITIES DUNGARPUR RAJASTHAN

170 RAJASTHAN SAWAI MADHOPUR 20230013 RAVI MEENA HUMANITIES DUNGARPUR RAJASTHAN

171 RAJASTHAN JHUNJHUNU 20250081 SANYOG HUMANITIES DUNGARPUR RAJASTHAN

172 RAJASTHAN UDAIPUR 20300202 LALITA MEENA HUMANITIES DUNGARPUR RAJASTHAN

173 RAJASTHAN UDAIPUR 20300220 JIGNESH NATH HUMANITIES DUNGARPUR RAJASTHAN

174 RAJASTHAN BANSWARA II 20330002 MEHUL YADAV HUMANITIES DUNGARPUR RAJASTHAN

175 RAJASTHAN PRATAPGARH 20350131 UMA MEENA HUMANITIES DUNGARPUR RAJASTHAN

176 RAJASTHAN PRATAPGARH 20350141 GEETIKA SHARMA HUMANITIES DUNGARPUR RAJASTHAN

177 RAJASTHAN CHURU 20020090 MANGALA RAM COMMERCE WITH MATHS HANUMANGARH RAJASTHAN

178 RAJASTHAN SRI GANGANAGAR I 20150032 GYAN PRAKASH COMMERCE WITH MATHS HANUMANGARH RAJASTHAN

179 RAJASTHAN SRI GANGANAGAR I 20150062 KARAN KUMAR COMMERCE WITH MATHS HANUMANGARH RAJASTHAN

180 RAJASTHAN SRI GANGANAGAR I 20150086 GUNJAN COMMERCE WITH MATHS HANUMANGARH RAJASTHAN

181 RAJASTHAN HANUMANGARH 20310010 SAURABH SAHARAN COMMERCE WITH MATHS HANUMANGARH RAJASTHAN

182 RAJASTHAN HANUMANGARH 20310048 ANIL KUMAR COMMERCE WITH MATHS HANUMANGARH RAJASTHAN

183 RAJASTHAN HANUMANGARH 20310097 DHEERAJ KUMAR COMMERCE WITH MATHS HANUMANGARH RAJASTHAN

184 RAJASTHAN HANUMANGARH 20310100 MANU BALA COMMERCE WITH MATHS HANUMANGARH RAJASTHAN

185 RAJASTHAN HANUMANGARH 20310106 SUNIL YADAV COMMERCE WITH MATHS HANUMANGARH RAJASTHAN

186 RAJASTHAN HANUMANGARH 20310112 KAMLESH KUMAR COMMERCE WITH MATHS HANUMANGARH RAJASTHAN

187 RAJASTHAN HANUMANGARH 20310116 ASHOK KUMAR COMMERCE WITH MATHS HANUMANGARH RAJASTHAN

188 RAJASTHAN HANUMANGARH 20310125 AJAY COMMERCE WITH MATHS HANUMANGARH RAJASTHAN

189 RAJASTHAN HANUMANGARH 20310156 SUMIT SAHARAN COMMERCE WITH MATHS HANUMANGARH RAJASTHAN

190 RAJASTHAN HANUMANGARH 20310175 KRISHAN LAL COMMERCE WITH MATHS HANUMANGARH RAJASTHAN

191 RAJASTHAN HANUMANGARH 20310193 NITIN NAYAK COMMERCE WITH MATHS HANUMANGARH RAJASTHAN

192 RAJASTHAN HANUMANGARH 20310195 SHOBHIT COMMERCE WITH MATHS HANUMANGARH RAJASTHAN

193 RAJASTHAN SRI GANGANAGAR II 20340045 RAHUL COMMERCE WITH MATHS HANUMANGARH RAJASTHAN

194 RAJASTHAN SRI GANGANAGAR II 20340051 PREM KUMAR COMMERCE WITH MATHS HANUMANGARH RAJASTHAN

195 RAJASTHAN SRI GANGANAGAR I 20150151 SUNIL KUMAR COMMERCE WITHOUT MATHS HANUMANGARH RAJASTHAN

196 RAJASTHAN JODHPUR 20160265 RANA RAM COMMERCE WITHOUT MATHS HANUMANGARH RAJASTHAN

197 RAJASTHAN HANUMANGARH 20310012 RAJAT KUMAR KIRORIWAL COMMERCE WITHOUT MATHS HANUMANGARH RAJASTHAN

198 RAJASTHAN HANUMANGARH 20310051 MONALISHA COMMERCE WITHOUT MATHS HANUMANGARH RAJASTHAN

199 RAJASTHAN HANUMANGARH 20310191 VISHAL GODARA COMMERCE WITHOUT MATHS HANUMANGARH RAJASTHAN

200 RAJASTHAN HANUMANGARH 20310197 MANISHA COMMERCE WITHOUT MATHS HANUMANGARH RAJASTHAN

201 RAJASTHAN HANUMANGARH 20310016 SRISHTI CHOUDHARY SCIENCE WITH MATHS HANUMANGARH RAJASTHAN
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202 RAJASTHAN HANUMANGARH 20310023 VIKRAM GAUTAM SCIENCE WITH MATHS HANUMANGARH RAJASTHAN

203 RAJASTHAN HANUMANGARH 20310047 PAVAN KUMAR SCIENCE WITH MATHS HANUMANGARH RAJASTHAN

204 RAJASTHAN HANUMANGARH 20310057 SUKHVEER SINGH SCIENCE WITH MATHS HANUMANGARH RAJASTHAN

205 RAJASTHAN HANUMANGARH 20310078 KANAKLATA SCIENCE WITH MATHS HANUMANGARH RAJASTHAN

206 RAJASTHAN HANUMANGARH 20310079 ANKIT KUMAR SCIENCE WITH MATHS HANUMANGARH RAJASTHAN

207 RAJASTHAN HANUMANGARH 20310126 SOURABH SCIENCE WITH MATHS HANUMANGARH RAJASTHAN

208 RAJASTHAN HANUMANGARH 20310052 UDIT RAJ PARIHAR SCIENCE WITHOUT MATHS HANUMANGARH RAJASTHAN

209 RAJASTHAN HANUMANGARH 20310203 SAYNA SOLANKI SCIENCE WITHOUT MATHS HANUMANGARH RAJASTHAN

210 RAJASTHAN HANUMANGARH 20310227 NAVEEN SCIENCE WITHOUT MATHS HANUMANGARH RAJASTHAN

211 RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 20030039 JAYESH VIJAY HUMANITIES JAIPUR RAJASTHAN

212 RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 20030188 MINAKSHI LAKHIWAL HUMANITIES JAIPUR RAJASTHAN

213 RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 20030262 ANUPAM PARASHAR HUMANITIES JAIPUR RAJASTHAN

214 RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 20030303 SACHIN KUMAR SARADHANA HUMANITIES JAIPUR RAJASTHAN

215 RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 20030330 BHARAT GUPTA HUMANITIES JAIPUR RAJASTHAN

216 RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 20030357 AARTI SHARMA HUMANITIES JAIPUR RAJASTHAN

217 RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 20030395 MANISH KUMAR MINA HUMANITIES JAIPUR RAJASTHAN

218 RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 20030429 RAM TAMBI HUMANITIES JAIPUR RAJASTHAN

219 RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 20030527 MANISH ASHIWAL HUMANITIES JAIPUR RAJASTHAN

220 RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 20030655 AKANKSHA SHARMA HUMANITIES JAIPUR RAJASTHAN

221 RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 20030662 SURABHI SONI HUMANITIES JAIPUR RAJASTHAN

222 RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 20030780 JYOTI MEENA HUMANITIES JAIPUR RAJASTHAN

223 RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 20030858 TEENA MEENA HUMANITIES JAIPUR RAJASTHAN

224 RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 20030865 DHANSVI JANGIR HUMANITIES JAIPUR RAJASTHAN

225 RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 20030893 GARGI PAREEK HUMANITIES JAIPUR RAJASTHAN

226 RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 20030915 SONIYA MEENA HUMANITIES JAIPUR RAJASTHAN

227 RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 20031098 KHUSHI MEENA HUMANITIES JAIPUR RAJASTHAN

228 RAJASTHAN JAISALMER 20140067 SAKEEL AHMAD SCIENCE WITH MATHS JAISALMER RAJASTHAN

229 RAJASTHAN JAISALMER 20140144 VIRENDRA SCIENCE WITH MATHS JAISALMER RAJASTHAN

230 RAJASTHAN JAISALMER 20140155 DURGA RAM SCIENCE WITH MATHS JAISALMER RAJASTHAN

231 RAJASTHAN JAISALMER 20140171 RANARAM SCIENCE WITH MATHS JAISALMER RAJASTHAN

232 RAJASTHAN JAISALMER 20140136 PEMP SINGH SCIENCE WITHOUT MATHS JAISALMER RAJASTHAN

233 RAJASTHAN JALORE 20080042 PREM SOLANKI SCIENCE WITH MATHS JALORE RAJASTHAN

234 RAJASTHAN JALORE 20080079 KRISHNA KUMAR SCIENCE WITH MATHS JALORE RAJASTHAN

235 RAJASTHAN JALORE 20080119 HIMANSHU SCIENCE WITH MATHS JALORE RAJASTHAN
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236 RAJASTHAN JALORE 20080147 AMARJEET SINGH SCIENCE WITH MATHS JALORE RAJASTHAN

237 RAJASTHAN JALORE 20080155 AMARJEET SINGH SCIENCE WITH MATHS JALORE RAJASTHAN

238 RAJASTHAN JALORE 20080218 NITIN JEENGAR SCIENCE WITH MATHS JALORE RAJASTHAN

239 RAJASTHAN JALORE 20080013 ANSURYA KUMARI SCIENCE WITHOUT MATHS JALORE RAJASTHAN

240 RAJASTHAN JALORE 20080098 SHOBHA PATEL SCIENCE WITHOUT MATHS JALORE RAJASTHAN

241 RAJASTHAN JALORE 20080116 BHARAT SINGH SCIENCE WITHOUT MATHS JALORE RAJASTHAN

242 RAJASTHAN JALORE 20080204 PRAKASH KUMAR SCIENCE WITHOUT MATHS JALORE RAJASTHAN

243 RAJASTHAN JHALAWAR 20180008 BEERAM SINGH BHEEL SCIENCE WITH MATHS JHALAWAR RAJASTHAN

244 RAJASTHAN JHALAWAR 20180025 PRAGYA GUPTA SCIENCE WITH MATHS JHALAWAR RAJASTHAN

245 RAJASTHAN JHALAWAR 20180047 PRIYANSHI GUPTA SCIENCE WITH MATHS JHALAWAR RAJASTHAN

246 RAJASTHAN JHALAWAR 20180059 SAKSHI SCIENCE WITH MATHS JHALAWAR RAJASTHAN

247 RAJASTHAN JHALAWAR 20180071 RAVI KUMAR BAIRWA SCIENCE WITH MATHS JHALAWAR RAJASTHAN

248 RAJASTHAN JHALAWAR 20180146 ANA KHATIK SCIENCE WITH MATHS JHALAWAR RAJASTHAN

249 RAJASTHAN JHALAWAR 20180222 KESHAV VERMA SCIENCE WITH MATHS JHALAWAR RAJASTHAN

250 RAJASTHAN JHALAWAR 20180084 SIDDHARTH BAGRANI SCIENCE WITHOUT MATHS JHALAWAR RAJASTHAN

251 RAJASTHAN JHUNJHUNU 20250073 PRIYANKA SONI HUMANITIES JHUNJHUNU RAJASTHAN

252 RAJASTHAN JHUNJHUNU 20250074 NISHA HUMANITIES JHUNJHUNU RAJASTHAN

253 RAJASTHAN JHUNJHUNU 20250184 POOJA KUMARI HUMANITIES JHUNJHUNU RAJASTHAN

254 RAJASTHAN JHUNJHUNU 20250193 ARYAN CHOUDHARY HUMANITIES JHUNJHUNU RAJASTHAN

255 RAJASTHAN JHUNJHUNU 20250200 VANDANA VERMA HUMANITIES JHUNJHUNU RAJASTHAN

256 RAJASTHAN JHUNJHUNU 20250288 RINKA HUMANITIES JHUNJHUNU RAJASTHAN

257 RAJASTHAN JODHPUR 20160370 NIKHIL CHOUHAN HUMANITIES JODHPUR RAJASTHAN

258 RAJASTHAN JODHPUR 20160399 SUMAN HUMANITIES JODHPUR RAJASTHAN

259 RAJASTHAN JODHPUR 20160422 RAVINDRA SINGH DEORA HUMANITIES JODHPUR RAJASTHAN

260 RAJASTHAN JODHPUR 20160430 RAJVEER BISHNOI HUMANITIES JODHPUR RAJASTHAN

261 RAJASTHAN JODHPUR 20160089 CHHATRAPAL SCIENCE WITH MATHS JODHPUR RAJASTHAN

262 RAJASTHAN JODHPUR 20160135 SACHIN SCIENCE WITH MATHS JODHPUR RAJASTHAN

263 RAJASTHAN JODHPUR 20160171 JITENDRA SCIENCE WITH MATHS JODHPUR RAJASTHAN

264 RAJASTHAN JODHPUR 20160232 VISHNU PRAJAPAT SCIENCE WITH MATHS JODHPUR RAJASTHAN

265 RAJASTHAN JODHPUR 20160279 PARDHAN SARAN SCIENCE WITH MATHS JODHPUR RAJASTHAN

266 RAJASTHAN JODHPUR 20160321 LALIT KARELA SCIENCE WITH MATHS JODHPUR RAJASTHAN

267 RAJASTHAN JODHPUR 20160073 DEVIKA SINGH SCIENCE WITHOUT MATHS JODHPUR RAJASTHAN

268 RAJASTHAN JODHPUR 20160142 SARITA JAT SCIENCE WITHOUT MATHS JODHPUR RAJASTHAN

269 RAJASTHAN JODHPUR 20160218 GOVIND PATEL SCIENCE WITHOUT MATHS JODHPUR RAJASTHAN
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270 RAJASTHAN JODHPUR 20160253 LALITA DADHICH SCIENCE WITHOUT MATHS JODHPUR RAJASTHAN

271 RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 20030704 AVATAR MEENA HUMANITIES KARAULI RAJASTHAN

272 RAJASTHAN ALWAR 20190312 SONU MEENA HUMANITIES KARAULI RAJASTHAN

273 RAJASTHAN DAUSA 20240237 SONU MEENA HUMANITIES KARAULI RAJASTHAN

274 RAJASTHAN DAUSA 20240274 JITENDRA KUMAR MEENA HUMANITIES KARAULI RAJASTHAN

275 RAJASTHAN JHUNJHUNU 20250267 RAMU GURJAR HUMANITIES KARAULI RAJASTHAN

276 RAJASTHAN DHOLPUR 20270110 SUMAN MAURYA HUMANITIES KARAULI RAJASTHAN

277 RAJASTHAN KARAULI 20320024 SOMRAJ MEENA HUMANITIES KARAULI RAJASTHAN

278 RAJASTHAN KARAULI 20320028 ROLI SINGH BAIRWA HUMANITIES KARAULI RAJASTHAN

279 RAJASTHAN KARAULI 20320029 BACHCHU SINGH HUMANITIES KARAULI RAJASTHAN

280 RAJASTHAN KARAULI 20320037 NISHA KUMARI MINA HUMANITIES KARAULI RAJASTHAN

281 RAJASTHAN KARAULI 20320073 LAVKUSH BAIRWA HUMANITIES KARAULI RAJASTHAN

282 RAJASTHAN KARAULI 20320075 CHHAVI KUMARI CHETIWAL HUMANITIES KARAULI RAJASTHAN

283 RAJASTHAN KARAULI 20320077 SUMAN KUMARI HUMANITIES KARAULI RAJASTHAN

284 RAJASTHAN KARAULI 20320081 GOVINDA HUMANITIES KARAULI RAJASTHAN

285 RAJASTHAN KARAULI 20320084 DEEPAK SINGH HUMANITIES KARAULI RAJASTHAN

286 RAJASTHAN KARAULI 20320091 VEEKESH JATAV HUMANITIES KARAULI RAJASTHAN

287 RAJASTHAN KARAULI 20320126 PRERNA MEENA HUMANITIES KARAULI RAJASTHAN

288 RAJASTHAN KARAULI 20320136 SHEETAL HUMANITIES KARAULI RAJASTHAN

289 RAJASTHAN KARAULI 20320139 ANKUSH BAIRWA HUMANITIES KARAULI RAJASTHAN

290 RAJASTHAN KARAULI 20320141 PINKI JATAV HUMANITIES KARAULI RAJASTHAN

291 RAJASTHAN KARAULI 20320147 RADHA JANGID HUMANITIES KARAULI RAJASTHAN

292 RAJASTHAN KARAULI 20320149 KOMAL MEENA HUMANITIES KARAULI RAJASTHAN

293 RAJASTHAN KARAULI 20320153 NIKITA MEENA HUMANITIES KARAULI RAJASTHAN

294 RAJASTHAN KARAULI 20320154 SATISH KUMAR MAHAVAR HUMANITIES KARAULI RAJASTHAN

295 RAJASTHAN KARAULI 20320159 AJAY KUMAR MEENA HUMANITIES KARAULI RAJASTHAN

296 RAJASTHAN KARAULI 20320160 POOJA BAI PRAJAPAT HUMANITIES KARAULI RAJASTHAN

297 RAJASTHAN KARAULI 20320168 ALKA MEENA HUMANITIES KARAULI RAJASTHAN

298 RAJASTHAN KARAULI 20320019 VAIBHAV MEENA SCIENCE WITH MATHS KARAULI RAJASTHAN

299 RAJASTHAN KARAULI 20320034 DEEPAK MEENA SCIENCE WITH MATHS KARAULI RAJASTHAN

300 RAJASTHAN KARAULI 20320076 PRIYANSHU MANGAL SCIENCE WITH MATHS KARAULI RAJASTHAN

301 RAJASTHAN KARAULI 20320078 LAXMI NARAYAN JATAV SCIENCE WITH MATHS KARAULI RAJASTHAN

302 RAJASTHAN KARAULI 20320099 HAKIM SINGH GURJAR SCIENCE WITH MATHS KARAULI RAJASTHAN

303 RAJASTHAN KARAULI 20320118 SONAM KUMARI MEENA SCIENCE WITH MATHS KARAULI RAJASTHAN
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304 RAJASTHAN KARAULI 20320123 KHEM SINGH MAHAWAR SCIENCE WITH MATHS KARAULI RAJASTHAN

305 RAJASTHAN KARAULI 20320135 BALDEV MEENA SCIENCE WITH MATHS KARAULI RAJASTHAN

306 RAJASTHAN KARAULI 20320004 JYOTI NENIWAL SCIENCE WITHOUT MATHS KARAULI RAJASTHAN

307 RAJASTHAN KARAULI 20320005 SONU KUMAR BAIRWA SCIENCE WITHOUT MATHS KARAULI RAJASTHAN

308 RAJASTHAN KARAULI 20320010 LOVEKUSH DHAKAR SCIENCE WITHOUT MATHS KARAULI RAJASTHAN

309 RAJASTHAN KARAULI 20320058 GOURAV KUMAR MEENA SCIENCE WITHOUT MATHS KARAULI RAJASTHAN

310 RAJASTHAN KARAULI 20320061 KARAN KUMAR PRAJAPATI SCIENCE WITHOUT MATHS KARAULI RAJASTHAN

311 RAJASTHAN KARAULI 20320107 GAURI KUMARI SCIENCE WITHOUT MATHS KARAULI RAJASTHAN

312 RAJASTHAN KARAULI 20320148 GAURAV SIRASWAL SCIENCE WITHOUT MATHS KARAULI RAJASTHAN

313 RAJASTHAN KARAULI 20320158 RAJKUMAR JATAV SCIENCE WITHOUT MATHS KARAULI RAJASTHAN

314 RAJASTHAN KOTA 20280056 ANKIT VERMA COMMERCE WITH MATHS KOTA RAJASTHAN

315 RAJASTHAN KOTA 20280081 PUNEET PRAJAPATI COMMERCE WITH MATHS KOTA RAJASTHAN

316 RAJASTHAN KOTA 20280121 KAVITA KUMARI GOCHAR COMMERCE WITH MATHS KOTA RAJASTHAN

317 RAJASTHAN KOTA 20280139 MOHAMMED ASHRAF COMMERCE WITH MATHS KOTA RAJASTHAN

318 RAJASTHAN KOTA 20280167 DEVESH MINA COMMERCE WITH MATHS KOTA RAJASTHAN

319 RAJASTHAN KOTA 20280177 SHIVANI MEENA COMMERCE WITH MATHS KOTA RAJASTHAN

320 RAJASTHAN KOTA 20280192 VISHAL KUMAR COMMERCE WITH MATHS KOTA RAJASTHAN

321 RAJASTHAN KOTA 20280194 AMAN CHOUDHARY COMMERCE WITH MATHS KOTA RAJASTHAN

322 RAJASTHAN KOTA 20280202 DEVANSH KUMAR PRAJAPAT COMMERCE WITH MATHS KOTA RAJASTHAN

323 RAJASTHAN KOTA 20280209 SUNIL COMMERCE WITH MATHS KOTA RAJASTHAN

324 RAJASTHAN KOTA 20280216 RAHUL RAJ PANKAJ COMMERCE WITH MATHS KOTA RAJASTHAN

325 RAJASTHAN KOTA 20280221 TANISHA COMMERCE WITH MATHS KOTA RAJASTHAN

326 RAJASTHAN KOTA 20280256 SHIVANI MEENA COMMERCE WITH MATHS KOTA RAJASTHAN

327 RAJASTHAN KOTA 20280029 SHALU SINGH COMMERCE WITHOUT MATHS KOTA RAJASTHAN

328 RAJASTHAN KOTA 20280033 NIKHILN SINGH CHAUHAN COMMERCE WITHOUT MATHS KOTA RAJASTHAN

329 RAJASTHAN KOTA 20280076 ANAND MOHAN GAUTAM COMMERCE WITHOUT MATHS KOTA RAJASTHAN

330 RAJASTHAN KOTA 20280109 SHAIJAL ANSARI COMMERCE WITHOUT MATHS KOTA RAJASTHAN

331 RAJASTHAN KOTA 20280118 SOURABH MALAV COMMERCE WITHOUT MATHS KOTA RAJASTHAN

332 RAJASTHAN KOTA 20280123 BHUMIKA PARIHAR COMMERCE WITHOUT MATHS KOTA RAJASTHAN

333 RAJASTHAN KOTA 20280160 HARIOM MINA COMMERCE WITHOUT MATHS KOTA RAJASTHAN

334 RAJASTHAN KOTA 20280176 ISHIKA MAHESHWARI COMMERCE WITHOUT MATHS KOTA RAJASTHAN

335 RAJASTHAN KOTA 20280180 DEEPANSHU JANGID COMMERCE WITHOUT MATHS KOTA RAJASTHAN

336 RAJASTHAN KOTA 20280200 AKASH VERMA COMMERCE WITHOUT MATHS KOTA RAJASTHAN

337 RAJASTHAN KOTA 20280210 AMIHSA ARYA COMMERCE WITHOUT MATHS KOTA RAJASTHAN
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338 RAJASTHAN KOTA 20280222 KAJAL MEENA COMMERCE WITHOUT MATHS KOTA RAJASTHAN

339 RAJASTHAN NAGAUR 20040010 KRISHNA JAKHAR HUMANITIES NAGAUR RAJASTHAN

340 RAJASTHAN NAGAUR 20040037 YAMUNA BHEECHER HUMANITIES NAGAUR RAJASTHAN

341 RAJASTHAN NAGAUR 20040045 YASHWANI RATHORE HUMANITIES NAGAUR RAJASTHAN

342 RAJASTHAN PALI 20200041 VIJAY PRAKASH JAYPAL HUMANITIES PALI RAJASTHAN

343 RAJASTHAN PALI 20200008 BHAWANI SINGH CHARAN SCIENCE WITH MATHS PALI RAJASTHAN

344 RAJASTHAN PALI 20200010 MANISHA SCIENCE WITH MATHS PALI RAJASTHAN

345 RAJASTHAN PALI 20200066 PRANJAL PAWAN SCIENCE WITH MATHS PALI RAJASTHAN

346 RAJASTHAN PALI 20200156 TARUN JHURIYA SCIENCE WITH MATHS PALI RAJASTHAN

347 RAJASTHAN PALI 20200019 VARSHA KANWAR SCIENCE WITHOUT MATHS PALI RAJASTHAN

348 RAJASTHAN PALI 20200022 NAVEEN KUMAR SUTHAR SCIENCE WITHOUT MATHS PALI RAJASTHAN

349 RAJASTHAN PALI 20200082 CHHAVI TAK SCIENCE WITHOUT MATHS PALI RAJASTHAN

350 RAJASTHAN RAJSAMAND 20050020 HARISH GURJAR HUMANITIES RAJSAMAND RAJASTHAN

351 RAJASTHAN RAJSAMAND 20050024 SUNEEL SALVI HUMANITIES RAJSAMAND RAJASTHAN

352 RAJASTHAN RAJSAMAND 20050040 DISHANT MISHRA HUMANITIES RAJSAMAND RAJASTHAN

353 RAJASTHAN RAJSAMAND 20050041 NAVDEEP SINGH CHARAN HUMANITIES RAJSAMAND RAJASTHAN

354 RAJASTHAN RAJSAMAND 20050065 YOGITA SALVI HUMANITIES RAJSAMAND RAJASTHAN

355 RAJASTHAN RAJSAMAND 20050075 NEETU BARETH HUMANITIES RAJSAMAND RAJASTHAN

356 RAJASTHAN RAJSAMAND 20050109 PRAVIN KUMAR BALAI HUMANITIES RAJSAMAND RAJASTHAN

357 RAJASTHAN RAJSAMAND 20050121 AJAY KHATIK HUMANITIES RAJSAMAND RAJASTHAN

358 RAJASTHAN RAJSAMAND 20050128 YASHITA SHRIMALI HUMANITIES RAJSAMAND RAJASTHAN

359 RAJASTHAN RAJSAMAND 20050142 PRIYANSHI VERMA HUMANITIES RAJSAMAND RAJASTHAN

360 RAJASTHAN RAJSAMAND 20050025 GARVIT SHARMA SCIENCE WITH MATHS RAJSAMAND RAJASTHAN

361 RAJASTHAN SAWAI MADHOPUR 20230001 ATUL SINGH RAJAWAT HUMANITIES SAWAI MADHOPUR RAJASTHAN

362 RAJASTHAN SAWAI MADHOPUR 20230007 PRIYANKA MEENA HUMANITIES SAWAI MADHOPUR RAJASTHAN

363 RAJASTHAN SAWAI MADHOPUR 20230015 RAJENDRA VERMA HUMANITIES SAWAI MADHOPUR RAJASTHAN

364 RAJASTHAN SAWAI MADHOPUR 20230032 SAVITA BAIRWA HUMANITIES SAWAI MADHOPUR RAJASTHAN

365 RAJASTHAN SAWAI MADHOPUR 20230057 MANRAJ BAIRWA HUMANITIES SAWAI MADHOPUR RAJASTHAN

366 RAJASTHAN SAWAI MADHOPUR 20230061 MRIDULA MEENA HUMANITIES SAWAI MADHOPUR RAJASTHAN

367 RAJASTHAN SAWAI MADHOPUR 20230078 DHARAMVEER JATAV HUMANITIES SAWAI MADHOPUR RAJASTHAN

368 RAJASTHAN SAWAI MADHOPUR 20230083 VIJAY SINGH BAIRWA HUMANITIES SAWAI MADHOPUR RAJASTHAN

369 RAJASTHAN SAWAI MADHOPUR 20230086 PRITHVIRAJ MAHAWAR HUMANITIES SAWAI MADHOPUR RAJASTHAN

370 RAJASTHAN SAWAI MADHOPUR 20230097 YOGENDRA KUMAR MAHAWAR HUMANITIES SAWAI MADHOPUR RAJASTHAN

371 RAJASTHAN SAWAI MADHOPUR 20230098 UMESH CHAND GURJAR HUMANITIES SAWAI MADHOPUR RAJASTHAN
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372 RAJASTHAN SAWAI MADHOPUR 20230136 PRIYANKA MEENA HUMANITIES SAWAI MADHOPUR RAJASTHAN

373 RAJASTHAN SAWAI MADHOPUR 20230138 TARUN VERMA HUMANITIES SAWAI MADHOPUR RAJASTHAN

374 RAJASTHAN SAWAI MADHOPUR 20230141 PAVAN PRAJAPAT HUMANITIES SAWAI MADHOPUR RAJASTHAN

375 RAJASTHAN SAWAI MADHOPUR 20230145 ANAMIKA BIDURI HUMANITIES SAWAI MADHOPUR RAJASTHAN

376 RAJASTHAN SAWAI MADHOPUR 20230151 NAVAL KISHOR MEENA HUMANITIES SAWAI MADHOPUR RAJASTHAN

377 RAJASTHAN SAWAI MADHOPUR 20230159 VIJAY LAXMI MEENA HUMANITIES SAWAI MADHOPUR RAJASTHAN

378 RAJASTHAN SAWAI MADHOPUR 20230161 SONAM KUMARI SAMARIYA HUMANITIES SAWAI MADHOPUR RAJASTHAN

379 RAJASTHAN SAWAI MADHOPUR 20230170 HARIKESH BAIRWA HUMANITIES SAWAI MADHOPUR RAJASTHAN

380 RAJASTHAN SAWAI MADHOPUR 20230192 LAXMIKANT DHAKAD HUMANITIES SAWAI MADHOPUR RAJASTHAN

381 RAJASTHAN SAWAI MADHOPUR 20230197 DHARMVEER JATAV HUMANITIES SAWAI MADHOPUR RAJASTHAN

382 RAJASTHAN SIKAR 20090003 NAVEEN PRAKASH JEPH HUMANITIES SIKAR RAJASTHAN

383 RAJASTHAN SIKAR 20090011 SAKSHI SHARMA HUMANITIES SIKAR RAJASTHAN

384 RAJASTHAN SIKAR 20090048 KRISHNA HUMANITIES SIKAR RAJASTHAN

385 RAJASTHAN SIKAR 20090078 ASHOK BHADALA HUMANITIES SIKAR RAJASTHAN

386 RAJASTHAN SIKAR 20090106 NEERAJ KUMAR MOURYA HUMANITIES SIKAR RAJASTHAN

387 RAJASTHAN SIKAR 20090116 HIMANSHI KUMAWAT HUMANITIES SIKAR RAJASTHAN

388 RAJASTHAN SIKAR 20090124 ANNU HUMANITIES SIKAR RAJASTHAN

389 RAJASTHAN SIKAR 20090170 HARDIK KHOKHAR HUMANITIES SIKAR RAJASTHAN

390 RAJASTHAN SIKAR 20090185 POONAM KUMARI KHOKHAR HUMANITIES SIKAR RAJASTHAN

391 RAJASTHAN SIKAR 20090192 SUNITA KUMARI HUMANITIES SIKAR RAJASTHAN

392 RAJASTHAN SIKAR 20090206 PRIYANKA MEENA HUMANITIES SIKAR RAJASTHAN

393 RAJASTHAN SIKAR 20090211 ANKIT MEENA HUMANITIES SIKAR RAJASTHAN

394 RAJASTHAN SIKAR 20090213 ADITYA SHARMA HUMANITIES SIKAR RAJASTHAN

395 RAJASTHAN SIKAR 20090238 YOGESH KUMAR HUMANITIES SIKAR RAJASTHAN

396 RAJASTHAN SIKAR 20090246 DIVYA DHOLIWAL HUMANITIES SIKAR RAJASTHAN

397 RAJASTHAN SIKAR 20090247 ASTHA DHOLIWAL HUMANITIES SIKAR RAJASTHAN

398 RAJASTHAN SIKAR 20090248 URMILA KUMARI HUMANITIES SIKAR RAJASTHAN

399 RAJASTHAN SIKAR 20090252 PREETI SHARMA HUMANITIES SIKAR RAJASTHAN

400 RAJASTHAN SIKAR 20090260 RAJENDRA MANGAWA HUMANITIES SIKAR RAJASTHAN

401 RAJASTHAN SIKAR 20090263 MAHIPAL MEENA HUMANITIES SIKAR RAJASTHAN

402 RAJASTHAN SIKAR 20090282 PRADEEP SHARMA HUMANITIES SIKAR RAJASTHAN

403 RAJASTHAN SIKAR 20090292 GARVIT YOGI HUMANITIES SIKAR RAJASTHAN

404 RAJASTHAN SIKAR 20090303 KHUSHBOO HUMANITIES SIKAR RAJASTHAN

405 RAJASTHAN SIKAR 20090309 KRISHAN KUMAR HUMANITIES SIKAR RAJASTHAN
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406 RAJASTHAN SIKAR 20090014 JITENDRA PAREEK SCIENCE WITH MATHS SIKAR RAJASTHAN

407 RAJASTHAN SIKAR 20090057 MAHIPAL MEENA SCIENCE WITH MATHS SIKAR RAJASTHAN

408 RAJASTHAN SIKAR 20090102 ALOK KUMAWAT SCIENCE WITH MATHS SIKAR RAJASTHAN

409 RAJASTHAN SIKAR 20090164 VIPIN BHASKAR SCIENCE WITH MATHS SIKAR RAJASTHAN

410 RAJASTHAN SIKAR 20090197 SONIA SWAMI SCIENCE WITH MATHS SIKAR RAJASTHAN

411 RAJASTHAN SIKAR 20090277 SUBHASH TETARWAL SCIENCE WITH MATHS SIKAR RAJASTHAN

412 RAJASTHAN SIKAR 20090301 NEETU VERMA SCIENCE WITH MATHS SIKAR RAJASTHAN

413 RAJASTHAN SIKAR 20090308 RITU CHOUDHARY SCIENCE WITH MATHS SIKAR RAJASTHAN

414 RAJASTHAN SIKAR 20090041 PARITOSH SONI SCIENCE WITHOUT MATHS SIKAR RAJASTHAN

415 RAJASTHAN SIKAR 20090138 RAVI DHAYAL SCIENCE WITHOUT MATHS SIKAR RAJASTHAN

416 RAJASTHAN SIROHI 20220030 INDAR KUMAR HUMANITIES SIROHI RAJASTHAN

417 RAJASTHAN SIROHI 20220071 REENA KUMARI HUMANITIES SIROHI RAJASTHAN

418 RAJASTHAN SIROHI 20220080 PRAVEEN SINGH HUMANITIES SIROHI RAJASTHAN

419 RAJASTHAN SIROHI 20220108 DHEERAJ KUMAR HUMANITIES SIROHI RAJASTHAN

420 RAJASTHAN SIROHI 20220122 MANISH KUMAR M SURYAL HUMANITIES SIROHI RAJASTHAN

421 RAJASTHAN SIROHI 20220144 PRAVEEN KUMAR HUMANITIES SIROHI RAJASTHAN

422 RAJASTHAN SIROHI 20220162 AVINASH KUMAR HUMANITIES SIROHI RAJASTHAN

423 RAJASTHAN SIROHI 20220172 PRITI RAJPUROHIT HUMANITIES SIROHI RAJASTHAN

424 RAJASTHAN SIROHI 20220173 BHARAT KUMAR HUMANITIES SIROHI RAJASTHAN

425 RAJASTHAN SIROHI 20220214 SARSWATI KUMARI HUMANITIES SIROHI RAJASTHAN

426 RAJASTHAN SIROHI 20220224 NAVEEN GOYAL HUMANITIES SIROHI RAJASTHAN

427 RAJASTHAN SIROHI 20220006 ARJUN SINGH GRAISYA SCIENCE WITH MATHS SIROHI RAJASTHAN

428 RAJASTHAN SIROHI 20220031 UJJWAL KUMAR SINGH SCIENCE WITH MATHS SIROHI RAJASTHAN

429 RAJASTHAN SIROHI 20220039 RAKESH KUMAR GARASIYA SCIENCE WITH MATHS SIROHI RAJASTHAN

430 RAJASTHAN SIROHI 20220056 GAUTAM KUMAR SCIENCE WITH MATHS SIROHI RAJASTHAN

431 RAJASTHAN SIROHI 20220060 RAMGOPAL MISHRA SCIENCE WITH MATHS SIROHI RAJASTHAN

432 RAJASTHAN SIROHI 20220062 HIMANSHU FULWARI SCIENCE WITH MATHS SIROHI RAJASTHAN

433 RAJASTHAN SIROHI 20220133 KHUSHAL MALI SCIENCE WITH MATHS SIROHI RAJASTHAN

434 RAJASTHAN SIROHI 20220138 MANOJ ARHA SCIENCE WITH MATHS SIROHI RAJASTHAN

435 RAJASTHAN SIROHI 20220142 BHARAT RATHORE SCIENCE WITH MATHS SIROHI RAJASTHAN

436 RAJASTHAN SIROHI 20220152 BHARAT KUMAR MEENA SCIENCE WITH MATHS SIROHI RAJASTHAN

437 RAJASTHAN SIROHI 20220159 YASHWANT KUMAR SCIENCE WITH MATHS SIROHI RAJASTHAN

438 RAJASTHAN SIROHI 20220169 RANCHHOD SCIENCE WITH MATHS SIROHI RAJASTHAN

439 RAJASTHAN SIROHI 20220175 AVINASH KUMAR SCIENCE WITHOUT MATHS SIROHI RAJASTHAN
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JNV Allotted

440 RAJASTHAN SRI GANGANAGAR I 20150064 NAVEEN KUMAR HUMANITIES SRI GANGANAGAR I RAJASTHAN

441 RAJASTHAN SRI GANGANAGAR I 20150094 POOJA LOTHIYA HUMANITIES SRI GANGANAGAR I RAJASTHAN

442 RAJASTHAN SRI GANGANAGAR I 20150100 SAHIL HUMANITIES SRI GANGANAGAR I RAJASTHAN

443 RAJASTHAN SRI GANGANAGAR I 20150152 MEENU HUMANITIES SRI GANGANAGAR I RAJASTHAN

444 RAJASTHAN SRI GANGANAGAR I 20150174 RAHUL HUMANITIES SRI GANGANAGAR I RAJASTHAN

445 RAJASTHAN SRI GANGANAGAR I 20150185 VEDPRAKASH MANDA HUMANITIES SRI GANGANAGAR I RAJASTHAN

446 RAJASTHAN SRI GANGANAGAR I 20150116 ALKA SCIENCE WITH MATHS SRI GANGANAGAR I RAJASTHAN

447 RAJASTHAN SRI GANGANAGAR I 20150134 RAVI PRAKASH SODHA SCIENCE WITH MATHS SRI GANGANAGAR I RAJASTHAN

448 RAJASTHAN UDAIPUR 20300079 KUMKUM UPADHYAY COMMERCE WITH MATHS UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN

449 RAJASTHAN UDAIPUR 20300114 RATAN SINGH DEVRA COMMERCE WITH MATHS UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN

450 RAJASTHAN UDAIPUR 20300115 KUNAL MEGHWAL COMMERCE WITH MATHS UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN

451 RAJASTHAN UDAIPUR 20300147 GAURAV GARG COMMERCE WITH MATHS UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN

452 RAJASTHAN UDAIPUR 20300170 MANOJ NAGDA COMMERCE WITH MATHS UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN

453 RAJASTHAN UDAIPUR 20300188 KRISHNA TRIVEDI COMMERCE WITH MATHS UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN

454 RAJASTHAN UDAIPUR 20300197 PRAGYA MEHTA COMMERCE WITH MATHS UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN

455 RAJASTHAN UDAIPUR 20300219 ISHITA AMETA COMMERCE WITH MATHS UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN

456 RAJASTHAN UDAIPUR 20300239 GUNJAN DAMOR COMMERCE WITH MATHS UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN

457 RAJASTHAN UDAIPUR 20300263 ISHITA AMETA COMMERCE WITH MATHS UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN

458 RAJASTHAN UDAIPUR 20300264 JAYDEV AMETA COMMERCE WITH MATHS UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN

459 RAJASTHAN UDAIPUR 20300270 DROPADI MEGHWAL COMMERCE WITH MATHS UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN

460 RAJASTHAN UDAIPUR 20300278 RAMESHWAR LAL AHIR COMMERCE WITH MATHS UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN

461 RAJASTHAN UDAIPUR 20300008 PRIYANSHI AGRAWAL COMMERCE WITHOUT MATHS UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN

462 RAJASTHAN UDAIPUR 20300032 DEEPIKA MEGHWAL COMMERCE WITHOUT MATHS UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN

463 RAJASTHAN UDAIPUR 20300090 MAHIT MONDAL COMMERCE WITHOUT MATHS UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN

464 RAJASTHAN UDAIPUR 20300099 DEEPAK MEGHWAL COMMERCE WITHOUT MATHS UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN

465 RAJASTHAN UDAIPUR 20300225 POOJA MEENA COMMERCE WITHOUT MATHS UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN

466 RAJASTHAN UDAIPUR 20300262 DASHRATH KAMAD COMMERCE WITHOUT MATHS UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN
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